Automation for a Changing World
www.del taww.com
Delta Machine Vision System
DMV1000 Series
1
Delta Machine Vision Solution
Delta's DMV1000 Series Machine Vision System provides a user-friendly interface that with just a few simple
steps, can simulate the visual quality inspection process on a production line by capturing clear images

Image
Process
Controller
DMV-80GXC
Keypad DMV1000-KEY
CCD
1/3 inch, 800,000 pixel,
monochrome camera
 ■ DMV-CDA80GS
(a 800,000-pixel camera
and CCD cable included)
 ■ DMV-CDA30GS
(a 300,000-pixel camera
and CCD cable included)
 ■ 4.5 m 1394b Cable
DMV-CA45 (4.5 m standard)
 ■ 1 m 1394b Trigger Cable
DMV-CA10T (1 m)
Lens
 ■ Mega pixels, focal point: 8,12,16,25,35,50
DMV-LN08M (focal point: 8 mm, Mega-pixel )
DMV-LN12M (focal point: 12 mm, Mega-pixel )
DMV-LN16M (focal point: 16 mm, Mega-pixel )
DMV-LN25M (focal point: 25 mm, Mega-pixel )
DMV-LN35M (focal point: 35 mm, Mega-pixel )
DMV-LN50M (focal point: 50 mm, Mega-pixel )
 ■ Telecentric lens
DMV-LN50T (Telecentric)
Illumination
 ■ Coaxial